
FIA International Regional Hill Climb Race 
Rezultati treninga / Practice Results

Lista/List:3-9 Berg Cup Številka strani/Page:1

Poz. 
Pos.

S.Š./S/R 
S.N./G/C

Voznik/Znamka 
Driver/Vehicle

Drž. 
Nat.

Tekmovalec-NTL/Klub 
Competitor/Club

1.tek/run 
2.tek/run 
3.tek/run

Najboljši čas 
Best time

Zaostanek 
Diff.lead.

Hitrost 
Speed

1. 317 
TW/G2-2500

Leo THEURETSBACHER 
BMW 2002 ti

A
Historic Racing Team 
Austria 

2:10.279 
2:04.783 
2:04.767

2:04.767  100,99

2. 322 
STW/I+1600

Bernhard PONGRATZ 
Maco Toyota F3

A Bernhard PONGRATZ 
2:09.849 
2:05.482 
2:04.889

2:04.889
+0.122 
+0.122 100,89

3. 320 
TW/I-1600

Josef OBERMOSER 
Alfa Romeo Sprint

A Josef OBERMOSER 
2:16.158 
4:15.496 
2:10.880

2:10.880
+6.113 
+5.991 96,27

4. 325 
STW/G2-1600

Kurt LIENTSCHER 
For.Ford PRS RH02

A Kurt LIENTSCHER 
2:17.088 
2:15.539 
2:13.464

2:13.464
+8.697 
+2.584 94,41

5. 324 
TW/I-2500

August GRATZER 
Lancia Beta Coupe

A August GRATZER 
2:14.925 

Ni štartal/Not started 
Ni štartal/Not started

2:14.925
+10.158 
+1.461 93,39

6. 315 
TW/F-850

Christian HOLZER 
Steyr Puch 650 TR

A Christian HOLZER 
2:25.403 
2:23.920 
2:25.595

2:23.920
+19.153 
+8.995 87,55

7. 316 
TW/G2-1300

Erich ENZBERGER 
Ford Escort 1300 GT

A
Historic Racing Team 
Austria 

2:30.921 
2:30.385 
2:27.822

2:27.822
+23.055 
+3.902 85,24

Datum/Date:24.6.2006 Čas/Time:17:50:42


